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	Employee Name
	

	Employee Assignment Number
	

	Month of Claim
	


	Date
	Start Time
	Finish Time
	Breaks
	Total Daily Hrs Worked
	Agreed [signed  each day]
	Agreed [print name]
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	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
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	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL ADDITIONAL HOURS WORKED IN THE MONTH
	
	
	


I hereby certify that the above is a correct record of the additional hours I have worked this month and request payment accordingly.

	SIGNED
	
	DATE
	


The timesheet should be submitted for authorisation at the end of each month for payment on the 25thof the month after the hours were worked.

COMPLETED TIMESHEETS SHOULD BE PASSED TO THE BUDGET HOLDING MANAGER OF YOUR SERVICE FOR AUTHORISATION AND PAYMENT BY THE 7TH OF THE MONTH.
Authorised for payment

	SIGNED [budget holder]
	
	DATE
	

	NAME
	
	
	


Once authorised by the budget holding manager the timesheet should be scanned and emailed to Philip.Hunter@northumbria-healthcare.nhs.uk for processing.
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